COCKTAIL
Mojito

Moscow Mule
Pornstar Martini
Blue Lagoon

Mimosa

Watermelon Fizz
Dark & Stormy

Espresso Martini
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12,50

12,50

14,50

12,50
11,95
12,50
12,50

12,95

GT & SPRITZ
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| * Pink Gin Tonic
Tanguaray Gin Tonic
Bombay Gin Tonic
Hendriks Gin Tonic
Gin Melon
Aperol Spritz

* Limocello Spritz

12,00
12,00
12,50
13,50
12,50
12,50

12,50



MOCKTALIL

Virgin Mojito
Virgin Watermelon Fizz
Virgin Blue Lagoon

Virgin Tonic

Virginmelon

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9.50

| PONzU]|

FINE ASIAN CUISINE

COCKTAIL MENU




